
Home Team Name Score Visiting Team Name Score Date

Riverdale 325 Northampton 98 6/23/22
Time

Event # Stroke Age Swimmer Name Team(Abbr) Min Sec Hdrth
1 IM 9-10 Boys John Kelce RR 2: 17. 65
2 IM 9-10 Girls Alia Schwarzenberg-Word RR 1: 52. 84
3 IM 11-12 Boys NaiRobi Cox RR 1: 39. 37
4 IM 11-12 Girls Gabby Stalnaker RR 1: 33. 03
5 IM 13-14 Boys Joha Deane RR 1: 32. 03
6 IM 13-14 Girls Abby Daignault RR 1: 37. 63
7 IM 15-18 Boys Sloan Roberts RR 1: 19. 00
8 IM 15-18 Girls Eliana Deane RR 1: 37. 12
9 25 free 6 & Under Boys Colton Ezzell NHM 1: 14. 82
10 25 free 6 & Under Girls Olive Askew RR 35. 44
11 25 free 7-8 Boys David Rowe RR 24. 62
12 25 free 7-8 Girls Caroline Stephens RR 32. 78
13 50 free 9-10 Boys Roman Askew RR 1: 00. 90
14 50 free 9-10 Girls Chloe Hollatz NHM 56. 95
15 50 free 11-12 Boys Eli Bean RR 37. 19
16 50 free 11-12 Girls Alyssa Stoops RR 49. 35
17 50 free 13-14 Boys Joha Deane RR 31. 72
18 50 free 13-14 Girls Julia Hooks RR 40. 93
19 50 free 15-18 Boys Sloan Roberts RR 29. 75
20 50 free 15-18 Girls Eliana Deane RR 35. 81
21 25 brst 8 & Under Boys David Rowe RR 39. 40
22 25 brst 8 & Under Girls N/A
23 50 brst 9-10 Boys John Kelce RR 1: 02. 69
24 50 brst 9-10 Girls Alia Schwarzenberg-Word RR 1: 03. 00
25 50 brst 11-12 Boys NaiRobi Cox RR 49. 28
26 50 brst 11-12 Girls Gabby Stalnaker RR 48. 75
27 50 brst 13-14 Boys CJ Gant RR 45. 37
28 50 brst 13-14 Girls Cathy Holden NHM 56. 76
29 50 brst 15-18 Boys Sloan Roberts RR 38. 63
30 50 brst 15-18 Girls Hanna Hudson RR 52. 10
31 25 back 6 & Under Boys Beni Kelce RR 1: 32. 81
32 25 back 6 & Under Girls Olive Askew RR 41. 69
33 25 back 7-8 Boys David Rowe RR 34. 15
34 25 back 7-8 Girls Amilya Block RR 37. 15
35 50 back 9-10 Boys Roman Askew RR 1: 21. 21
36 50 back 9-10 Girls Reagan Young NHM 1: 29. 20
37 50 back 11-12 Boys Eli Bean NHM 49. 28
38 50 back 11-12 Girls Alyssa Stoops RR 56. 91
39 50 back 13-14 Boys Joha Deane RR 44. 84
40 50 back 13-14 Girls Abby Daignault RR 44. 19
41 50 back 15-18 Boys Carter Canalichio RR 40. 09
42 50 back 15-18 Girls Hanna Hudson RR 44. 84
43 25 fly 8 & Under Boys Lucas Deane RR 37. 63
44 25 fly 8 & Under Girls N/A
45 50 Fly 9-10 Boys John Kelce RR 1: 26. 16
46 50 Fly 9-10 Girls Alia Schwarzenberg-Word RR 54. 94
47 50 Fly 11-12 Boys NaiRobi Cox RR 48. 68
48 50 Fly 11-12 Girls Gabby Stalnaker RR 46. 88
49 50 Fly 13-14 Boys CJ Gant RR 45. 15
50 50 Fly 13-14 Girls Abby Daignault RR 45. 44
51 50 Fly 15-18 Boys Reuben Deane RR 38. 00
52 50 Fly 15-18 Girls Eliana Deane RR 41. 03
53 200 med RL Boys T.Stephens, C. Gant, R.Deane, R.Askew RR 3: 28. 85

54 200 med RL Girls C.Stephens, M.Stoops, H.Hudson, A.Stoops RR 4: 01. 19

55 200 free RL Boys J.Kelce, N.Cox, J.Deane, S.Roberts RR 2: 23. 91

56 200 free RL Girls A.Schwarzenberg-Word, G.Stalnaker, A.Daignalt, RR 2: 32. 91
E.Deane


